
Round 1 Sunday 4 May
Raiders

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 1.00pm
Crusaders Buccaneers Gladiators Rangers Lions Royals Raiders

v v v v v v v
Predators Warriors Falcons Dragons Silverbacks Miners Babarians

Round 2

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Rangers Dragons Raiders Barbarians Miners Gladiators Falcons

Crusaders v v v v v v
Royals Predators Buccaneers Warriors Silverbacks Lions

Round 3 Sunday 18 May
Crusaders

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 1.00pm
Silverbacks Buccaneers Gladiators Rangers Warriors Miners Crusaders

v v v v v v v
Falcons Predators Lions Royals Dragons Barbarians Raiders

Round 4

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Royals Dragons Crusaders Predators Rangers Lions Falcons
Raiders v v v v v v

Miners Buccaneers Barbarians Warriors Silverbacks Gladiators

Round 5 Sunday 1 June
Royals

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 1.00pm
Div 2 Crusaders Buccaneers Dragons Miners Royals

v v v v v
Barbarians Raiders Predators Rangers Warriors

Round 6

Byes 1.00pm 4.00pm 7.00pm 4.00pm 7.00pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Lions Royals Miners Rangers Dragons Gladiators Crusaders

v v v v v v v
Falcons Predators Raiders Buccaneers Barbarians Silverbacks Warriors

Round 7 Sun 15 June
Miners

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 1.00pm
Falcons Crusaders Lions Buccaneers Warriors Raiders Miners

v v v v v v v
Silverbacks Dragons Gladiators Royals Barbarians Rangers Predators

Round 8

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm
Div 1 Gladiators Lions

v v
Falcons Silverbacks

Round 9 Sat 28 June
Miners

Byes 1.00pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Div 2 Miners Warriors Rangers Raiders Crusaders

v v v v v
Buccaneers Predators Barbarians Dragons Royals

Round 10 Saturday 5 July
Falcons

Byes 4.00pm 7.00pm 1.00pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Rangers Buccaneers Falcons Gladiators Crusaders Royals Raiders

v v v v v v v
Predators Dragons Lions Silverbacks Miners Barbarians Warriors

Round 11

Byes 4.00pm 7.00pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Warriors Predators Dragons Gladiators Barbarians Falcons Miners

Buccaneers v v v v v v
Crusaders Rangers Lions Raiders Silverbacks Royals

Saturday 12 July

Sunday 4 MaySaturday 3 May Saturday 3 May
RangersBuccaneers

Saturday 10 May Saturday 10 May

Lions

Crusaders Rangers
Saturday 24 May Saturday 24 May

Raiders Miners

Saturday 17 May Saturday 17 May

Buccaneers
Saturday 31 May

Buccaneers Rangers

Saturday 14 June
Falcons

Sunday 15 June
Raiders

Dragons Miners

Buccaneers

Sunday 29 June
Crusaders

Saturday 7 June

Royals

Saturday 10 May
Gladiators

Miners
Sunday 18 May

Sunday 25 May

Saturday 12 July Sunday 13 July

Dragons

Sunday 6 July
Raiders

Falcons

Sunday 8 June
Crusaders

Saturday 7 June
Miners

Saturday 14 June

Saturday 5 July

Sunday 22 June

Sunday 1 June
Miners

Gladiators

Buccaneers

Saturday 28 June
Rangers

Sunday 6 July
Gladiators



Round 12

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Dragons Warriors Miners Crusaders Raiders

Predators v v v v
Div 2 Royals Rangers Barbarians Buccaneers

Round 13

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Miners Dragons Buccaneers Lions Royals Falcons Crusaders

Barbarians v v v v v v
Warriors Predators Silverbacks Rangers Gladiators Raiders

Round 14 Sat 2 August
Gladiators

Byes 4.00pm 7.00pm 1.00pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Crusaders Dragons Gladiators Barbarians Warriors Lions Royals

v v v v v v v
Buccaneers Miners Silverbacks Predators Rangers Falcons Raiders

Round 15 Sat 9 August
Falcons

Byes 10.30am 1.30pm 1.00pm 10.30am 1.30pm 10.30am 1.30pm
Predators Rangers Falcons Barbarians Warriors Royals Lions

v v v v v v v
Raiders Crusaders Silverbacks Buccaneers Miners Dragons Gladiators

Conference
Semi Finals

Byes Conf. A Conf. B
Conf. A -1 10.30am 1.30pm
Conf. B -1 2 v 3 2 v 3

Conference
Finals

Conf. A Conf. B
10.30am 1.30pm
1 v 2 or 3 1 v 2 or 3

Vic Bowls

Div 2 Div 1
10.30am 1.30pm

1 v 2 A V B

LOCATIONS

Buccaneers The Cove, Corio Community Reserve, 20 Hendy Street Corio (enter off Bogong) http://g.co/maps/pxhfj
Crusaders Henry Turner Reserve, Maribyrnong Blvd Footscray http://g.co/maps/7vv8s
Dragons Tom Flood Sports Centre, Park Road Bendigo http://goo.gl/maps/7ktM0
Falcons Delacombe Sports Centre: Greenhalghs Rd, Delacombe http://goo.gl/maps/YJbs5
Gladiators Maryvale Reserve, Grant Street Morwell http://g.co/maps/qad5n
Miners Sydney Pargeter Reserve, Power Road Endeavour Hills http://g.co/maps/wfetu
Raiders LE Cotchin Reserve, Massey Avenue Reservoir http://g.co/maps/86qws
Rangers Ranger Field, Springfield Avenue Croydon http://g.co/maps/7xu4d
Royals/Lions Brens Oval, Royal Park, Macarthur Road Parkville http://g.co/maps/ndgep
Warriors Monash University, Wellington Road Clayton http://g.co/maps/a8vyv

Buccaneers
Sunday 27 July

Crusaders

Raiders
Saturday 19 July Sunday 20 July

Saturday 26 July Sunday 27 July

Sunday 3 August
Royals

Sunday 10 August
Lions

TBA

Sunday 10 August
Warriors

Sunday 3 August

Saturday 23 August
TBA

Royals

Saturday 2 August

Saturday 16 August

Saturday 9 August
Rangers

Warriors

Miners

Dragons

Saturday 30 August
TBA


